
Expert Male

Expert Female

0-14

4 x 100m Relay Results

No Competitors

No Competitors

Place ID Name Time

1
137,
172,
573,
604

Rennbrötchen 
Antonia Torchalla, Tamara
Doering, Hanna
Wintersberger, Lena
Vocke

1:01.493

2
8, 291,
293,
619

Fast and Furious 
Mathias Bracke, Finn
Boder, Jan Boder, Okke
Mouwen

1:03.584

3
30, 92,
107,
365

EGM 2 
Liann Brohl, Sonja
Brandwitte, Franziska
Theis, Lisa Hagedorn

1:03.688

4
127,
130,
131,
185

Einradzebras 2 
Luisa Schindelmann ,
Elena Schindelmann ,
Anna Lena Pörschke,
Antonia Czauderna

1:05.513

5
117,
337,
399,
625

Garser Innradler 
Henriette Höhne,
Annalena Söll, Vincent
Käser, Verena Kotalla

1:07.352

6
71,
133,
200,
205

EGM4 
Hanna Jaeger, Marleen
Schröder, Sarah Drop,
Carolin Schlieper

1:07.724

7
110,
164,
166,
347

Hex Hex 
Kaja Hafemann, Tobias
Pfannenstein, Victoria
Kasteneder, Lena
Kasteneder

1:10.494



15+

8
150,
316,
348,
411

Hot Wheels 
Julia Pfannenstein, Amelie
Roth, Antonia-Theresa
Schrey, Jonas
Pfannenstein

1:10.692

9 1, 6, 7,
629

BeNe 
Jolan Jacobs, Evelien
Bracke, Eiso Mouwen,
Mathilde Klasberg

1:15.350

DQ
Lane

66, 77,
146,
417

Anjulenita 
Annika Kraus, Julia Müller,
Lena Portius, Benita
Auernhammer

DQ
Lane

67, 129,
430,
574

Mini-Einradzebras 
Manuela Schindelmann ,
Lea Moldering, Henrik
Kraus, Larissa Welsch

Place ID Name Time

Place ID Name Time

1
242,
345,
356,
401

Germany 
Simon Rodler, Niklas Wojtek,
Noah Leber, Andreas Richter

0:52.279

2
249,
415,
455,
767

Swiss team 
Liroy Haas, Jules Möhrle, Yves
Métry, Pascal Schorno

0:55.686

3
122,
123,
126,
740

Einradzebras 1 
Riccarda Greco, Malte
Roggatz, Jesper Roggatz, Lisa
Marie Pörschke

0:58.151

4
404,
418,
610,
646

Stachelbären 
Lilli Albers, Luis Albers, Jan-
Michel Fundheller, Emil Adler

0:58.823

5
136,
300,
364,
539

Donaufiltzer 
Domenik Altmann, Gert-Jan De
Vleeschouwer, Jan-Luca
Knetsch, Angelo Olbrich

0:58.972

6
170,
171,
277,
605

Neunzehnhundert
Knäckebrot 
Lars Vocke, Lara Torchalla, Jan
Vocke, Philipp Schmid

0:59.241



7
25,
93,
94,
162

Eagles 3 
Sarah Glowig, Jakob Maximilian
Prinz, Joelyn Honnen, Jessica
Kuntke

0:59.382

8
202,
281,
282,
284

AC Villanders Einrad 
Paul Baumgartner, Florian
Rabensteiner, Lukas Huber,
Stefan Brunner

1:00.221

9
95,
344,
363,
532

Eagles 1 
Janyce Honnen, Nina Kalinka,
Nina Nentwig, Kira Over

1:00.613

10
48,
54,
106,
184

EGM 1 
Christin Schulze Westhoff,
Leonie Brandwitte, Jule
Wienströer, Lara Rottwinkel

1:03.176

11
70,
84,
115,
180

EGM 3 
Nele Kuhlmann, Nina Ehl, Anna
Wessel-Terharn, Mara
Johannpötter

1:04.040

12
10,
132,
323,
437

Einradzebras 3 
Jill Lutteke, Hannelore
Klasberg, Antonia
Schindelmann , Natascha
Heidtmann

1:04.095

13
462,
467,
541,
643

Exa Team 
Zoé HEBINGER, Anaïs
HEBINGER, Emma BLATZ,
Gauthier LEURENT

1:04.945

14
457,
458,
459,
465

Unzis 
Lea Unz, Sophie Unz, Linda
Unz, Saskia Unz

1:05.926

15
78,
97,
125,
707

All Stars 
Lalenia Hirte, Kim Höser,
Swantje Wicker, Lena Altmann

1:07.731

16
479,
505,
506,
777

Einradclub Gretzenbach 
Martin Schmid, Mirjam Lips,
Obrist Sarah, Obrist Dominic

1:08.223

17
143,
144,
198,
559

Crazy Spokes meets
Meschede 
Felix Griggel, Lea Wette, Neele
Wette, Lena Freimuth

1:08.382

Place ID Name Time



18
20,
108,
147,
163

Lenting - Seniors 
Sebastian Klaas, Marco
Hafemann, Rüdiger
Auernhammer, Rene
Kasteneder

1:09.560

19
31,
540,
582,
706

Mix Team 
Emma Ring, Chiara Luna
Gualtieri, Helene Kragelund,
Clémence BLATZ

1:10.061

20
194,
195,
196,
197

Hockey Tigers 
Johanna Dumann, Sebastian
Attenberger, Katharina
Gröger, Annalena Gröger

1:10.705

21
80,
114,
241,
294

Mixed Relay Team 
Nina Endt, Xenia Hillebrand ,
Leonie Elsner, Rabea Boder

1:10.937

22
2, 9,
248,
260

Orange Lions 
Lisanne Boer, Mabel Traube,
Klaas Bil, Rebecca Halbach

1:12.454

23
21,
22,
176,
206

Bergische Löwen 
Tabea Imig, Valeska Schmitz,
Helena Schmitz, Jan Logemann

1:15.538

24
109,
138,
139,
182

Mini Maxi 
Tamy Hafemann, Daniela
Gröger, Gerti Franz, Jürgen
Franz

1:24.184

25
510,
512,
557,
587

Schleswig Holstein Team
2 
Felix Adjei, Anne Madeleine
Wieschen, Lautaro Le Coguic-
Poblete, Thorsten Hornung

1:36.084

DQ
Disqualified

134,
135,
235,
343

Eagles 2 
Jolin Klein, Jakob Moschner,
Leonie Czimek, Alina Czimek

DQ
Disqualified

181,
243,
306,
352

FAST AND FURIOUS 15+ 
Simone Gröger, Theresa
Ruhfass, Annalena Ilg,
Ferdinand Franz

DQ DNS
301,
302,
303,
327

EGM 5 
Alexandra Sandmann, Moritz
Weigt, Theresa Weigt, Jill
Vorderlandwehr

Place ID Name Time



DQ
Dismount

23,
186,
488,
649

Cycl'Ass 
Gabriel Berset, Baptiste Albert,
Yann Henry, Corentin Berset

DQ
Disqualified

405,
517,
750,
761

Schleswig Holstein Team 1
Lea Schulte, Jimmy Kasso Jito,
Momme Böhm, Smilla
Bohnsack

DQ DNS
37,
257,
481,
718

Anticonstitutionnellement
Antoine Rondeau, Nicolas
GAGNAIRE, Nathanaëlle
DOREAU, Silvan Meier

Place ID Name Time
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